
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
83 

298 
472 
595 
79 

610 
820 
17 

124 
754 
377 
411 
329 
33 

766 
147 
102 
317 
555 
189 
100 
770 
50 

977 
251 
284 
273 
435 
60 

216 
278 
710 
412 
505 
26 
88 

531 
116 
16 

104 
154 
957 

Name 
Nathan Renkens 
Bas Vaessen 
Glen Meier 
Cedric Grobben 
Jaap Corneth 
Mads Sjoholm 
Dennis Wiemann 
Stefan Ekerold 
Jakub Teresak 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Martin Krc 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Kade Tinkler 
Michael Sandner 
Miro Sihvonen 
Richard Sikyna 
Nico Müller 
Artem Guryev 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Stephan Büttner 
Jan Jakobson 
Cyrille Flury 
Tomas Kohut 
Ignatii Lopatin 
Simon Jost 
Yannick Heylen 
Sam Korneliussen 
Nico Koch 
Alexander Pölzleithner 
Thomas Vermijl 
Dovydas Karka 
Pit Rickert 
Maciek Wieckowski 
Tom Koch 
Dusan Drdaj 
Florian Hellrigl 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Bradley Cox 
Jeremy Sydow 
Dani de Vries 
Nico Seiler 

FNM 
FMB 
KNMV 
DMU 
FMB 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
ACCR 
PZM 
DMSB 
FMI 
OeAMTC
SML 
SMF 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
FMS 
SMF 
MFR 
SMF 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
FMB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
MSA 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMS 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Sassenburg 

NED/ Swalmen 

DEN/ Trige 

BEL/ Opglabbeek 

NED/ Baarlo 

DEN/ Gråsten 

GER/ 46399 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

CZE/ Chomutov 

DEN/ NIRO 

CZE/ Šternberk 

POL/ Zebrzydowic

NED/ heerde 

CAN/ Medicina 

AUT/ Rainbach im

FIN/ Vantaa 

SVK/ Liesek 

GER/ Bruchsal 

RUS/ sassenburg 

GER/ Schloß Holte

GER/ Schkölen 

EST/ Vaabina 

SUI/ Leuzingen 

SVK/ Rudina 

RUS/ sassenburg 

SVK/ Popudinske M

BEL/ Zemst 

DEN/ Aalborg SV 

GER/ Braunschwe

AUT/ Wolkersdorf 

BEL/ Helchteren 

LTU/ Balen 

GER/ Werl 

POL/ Motyer 

GER/ Wormstedt 

CZE/ Praha 9 

AUT/ Telfs 

AUT/ Rietz 

RSA/ alken 

GER/ Chemnitz 

NED/ Roden 

SUI/ Lütisburg 

Trademark 
KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

Kawasaki 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
WZ Racing 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Sturm Racing Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Sturm Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team 

DIGA JUNIOR RACING TEAM 

MX Slovakia racing 

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

Team DIGA Procross 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team DIGA-Procross 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KAWASAKI DANMARK 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V

Kawasaki Team Damianik 

HNR-GPR Promo MX Team 

Team DIGA-Procross 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

MB Motors Racing 

Kini KTM Junior Pro Team by Mefo Sport

KTM Diga Junior Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

STC Racing 

Marxparts by Motocenter Hegau 

Laps 
6 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:46.999 
1:47.919 
1:48.230 
1:49.415 
1:49.534 
1:49.899 
1:49.926 
1:50.071 
1:50.115 
1:50.120 
1:50.211 
1:50.247 
1:50.256 
1:50.351 
1:50.398 
1:50.462 
1:50.531 
1:50.738 
1:50.835 
1:50.909 
1:51.039 
1:51.075 
1:51.105 
1:51.228 
1:51.296 
1:51.612 
1:51.799 
1:51.937 
1:52.052 
1:52.102 
1:52.111 
1:52.349 
1:52.839 
1:52.960 
1:52.966 
1:53.472 
1:53.590 
1:53.749 
1:53.886 
1:54.250 
1:56.402 
1:57.607 

Diff 

0.920 
1.231 
2.416 
2.535 
2.900 
2.927 
3.072 
3.116 
3.121 
3.212 
3.248 
3.257 
3.352 
3.399 
3.463 
3.532 
3.739 
3.836 
3.910 
4.040 
4.076 
4.106 
4.229 
4.297 
4.613 
4.800 
4.938 
5.053 
5.103 
5.112 
5.350 
5.840 
5.961 
5.967 
6.473 
6.591 
6.750 
6.887 
7.251 
9.403 

10.608 

In Lap 
3 
6 
4 
4 
5 
3 
2 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
2 
2 
6 
5 
4 
2 
2 
3 
7 
4 
6 
3 
7 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
2 
1 
3 
2 
7 
5 
2 
4 
1 

km/h 
55,515 
55,041 
54,883 
54,289 
54,230 
54,050 
54,036 
53,965 
53,944 
53,941 
53,897 
53,879 
53,875 
53,828 
53,805 
53,774 
53,741 
53,640 
53,593 
53,557 
53,495 
53,477 
53,463 
53,404 
53,371 
53,220 
53,131 
53,066 
53,011 
52,987 
52,983 
52,871 
52,641 
52,585 
52,582 
52,348 
52,293 
52,220 
52,157 
51,991 
51,030 
50,507 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:24:43 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

24.04.2016 10:25 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 31/16

posted at:              h


